
Installation & Assembly



1

2

3

3

4

5

6

7

8
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17 16

18

19

20

1

8

9



2

1  x1 2 x1 3 x2 4 x1

5 x1 6 x1 7 x1 8 x2

9 x2 10 x1 11 x1 12 x1

13 x1 14 x1 15 x1 16 x2

17 x1 18 x1 19 x1 20 x1



H x1 J x2 sets

Anti-tip kit Wall plugScrew M4*16 Screw M4*35

J1 J2 J3 J4
G x1

A x11 B x11 C x20

Ø6x30mm

D x48 E x12

Hardware

Ø6x35mm Ø15x9mm Ø4x35mm

+1(spare)

K x1 M x1 N x2

+1(spare) +1(spare)

Ø3x12mm

1

3

+2(spare) +1(spare)
F x56

Ø20mm

A x4

Ø6x35mm
H

7

6

H

A A

A
A

O x1
CR

DR

CL

DL

L300mm

M4x18mm

I x8

Ø3.5x14mm

+1(spare)

L x2

Ø3.5x12mm

IT IS RECOMMENDED
TO USE POWER TOOLS

TWO PEOPLE
INSTALL TOGETHER



2

4

3

O x1

CR

L300mm
E x3

H
Ø3x12mm

E E E
O
CR

5

5

CR

O
CL

E E E

H

4

4
O x1

CL

L300mm
E x3

H
Ø3x12mm

CL



4

5

5

D

H D

C

D x2

Ø4x35mm

C x1

Ø6x30mm

H

4

90°
6

6

C x2

Ø6x30mm

4
7

C

7

90°

D

D

H

C

D x2

Ø4x35mm

H



6

6

4

9
7

6

D 4 C

9

D
D

4

8

D
7

6

8

D
D

D

H

7

D x4

Ø4x35mm

C x2

Ø6x30mm

H

8

8

D

H

D x4

Ø4x35mm

C x5

Ø6x30mm

H

C

C

C

C

C
C



8

7

H

D

D x12

Ø4x35mm

H

4

5

9

9

8

8

7
6

D

D
D
D D

D
DDD

D
D



9

8

5
4

8

6
7

F D
C

C

C x2

Ø6x30mm

F x24

Ø20mm

5
4

6

7

10
H

2
2

A

A

A x2

Ø6x35mm
H

F

8

F
F

F
F
F
F

F
F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F
FF



11

9

1 2 3

2

3

3
9

2

B x2

Ø15x9mm

B
B

12

2

3

3
1

H
D

D x7

Ø4x35mm

H

D
D
D

D
D
D



13

10

1

2

1 2 3

6

7

5

4

2

6

B
B

F
F

B
2 B

F x2

Ø20mm

B x2

Ø15x9mm



14

11

1

5

1 2 3

H

DD

B
B

5

H
L

L

1

D x3

Ø4x35mm

B x2

Ø15x9mm

H K x1 L x2

Ø3.5x12mm

D

K

4



15

12

M

M

5

4

L

K

M

5

HM x1

J2
J2

H

J x2

Anti-tip Hit Screw M4*16

J1 J2

1



16

13

90°

HD

11

12

13
14

14

D x6 H

Ø4x35mm

17

12

11
14

20

1 2 3

H

A

A A

AA

10

10

H

A x5

Ø6x35mm
B x5

Ø15x9mm

10

12

14

11 B

B
B

B
B

12

D
D

D

D

D



18

14

G

H

10
10

12

11

G x1 H

19

10

12

11

14

20

H

E E E
DR

H

E E E
DL

11

12

HL

HR

O x1

O x1
L300mm

L300mm

E x6

Ø3x12mm
H

DR

DL



20

15

(1)

(2)

10



21

16

WALL

Hrilling hole
Ø6x35mm

WALL

x4 x4

WALL

x4

J3

WALL

Power Supply

L

HLamp touch switch

J3

J3
J4

2X

J x2 set

Anti-tip Hit Wall plug Screw M4*35

J1 J3 J4



22

17

23

16

17

17

18

18

90°

16

17

x4 x4

!

!
F

D
D

F

F

C

C

C
C

C
C

C
C

D x4

Ø4x35mm

F x4

Ø20mm

H

C x8

Ø6x30mm

H

F

F
F

D

D
D



24

18

25

17
18

16

19

19

16

16

16

18

17

x4

x4

16

90°

D D

D

F

F

D x4

Ø4x35mm

F x4

Ø20mm

H

H

F

F
F D

D
D



26

19

27

15

N

I
I

I x4 H

N x2 I x4

H

H

Ø3.5x14mm

Ø3.5x14mm

15

18

18
15

17

16

16

I x2
L

Ix2
N

15

N

I
I

II



28

20

WALL

!
Mirror

Please tear of the film on
the out siHe of the mirror


	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model




